Spring 2014 Semester - Important Undergraduate Academic & Registration Dates

January 2014

Event

Date

Event
Fall 2013 Grades posted on HUB Student Center. HUB Student Center > View my Grades
Summer Class Schedule available in HUB Student Center

Date
First week of January 2014
First week of January 2014

Tuition & Fees Information. When We Billing You Information (Student Accounts)

Last day for “new” students to register for Spring 2014 Classes without $40
Administrative Fee

Sunday, January 26, 2014

=> Check your Final Exam Schedule (Registrar) in HUB Student Center, look for exam
time conflicts.

Week 1 - Spring 2014
Sunday, January 26, 2014 -
Saturday, February 1, 2014

()14

e d

Week 2 — Spring 2014
Sunday, February 2, 2014 -
Saturday, February 8, 2014

Spring 2014 Semester classes begin

Monday, January 27, 2014

Last day to Drop/Add Spring 2014 (15-week courses & 7- week: first half of semester
course(s). Drop, Add, Resign Dates Spring 2014 (Registrar). HUB Student Center >
Enroll > Drop

=> You must be registered for at least 12.0 credit hours to be considered Full Time.

Monday, February 3, 2014

Last day to submit S/U Grade Form (Undergraduate) (Registrar) Option for Spring 2014

Monday, February 3, 2014

Deadline to apply for an Undergraduate Leave of Absence for Spring 2014.
Leave of Absence (Registrar)

Monday, February 3, 2014

Last day to Drop Spring 2014 courses without Financial Liability (Student Accounts)

Monday, February 3, 2014

Course Resign Period begins (15 week sessions). Drop, Add, Resign Dates Spring 2014
(Registrar). HUB Student Center > Enroll > Drop

Course Resign Period begins - 7 week: first half of semester courses

Tuesday, February 4, 2014 —
Friday, April 11, 2014

Tuesday, February 4, 2014 —
Monday, February 27, 2014

30% Tuition & 100% Fee Penalty begins. Financial Liability (Student Accounts)

Tuesday, February 4, 2014 —
Monday, February 10, 2014

=> Final Grades for Winter Session 2014 Courses posted to your Hub Student Center.
Grading (Registrar) HUB Student Center > View My Grades

First week in February

Week 3 - Spring 2014
Sunday, February 9, 2014 -
Saturday, February 15, 2014

50% Tuition & 100% Fee Penalty begins. Financial Liability (Student Accounts)

Tuesday, February 11, 2014 —
Monday, February 17, 2014

Week 4 — Spring 2014
Sunday, February 16, 2014 —
Saturday, February 22, 2014

70% Tuition & 100% Fee Penalty begins. Financial Liability (Student Accounts)

Tuesday, February 18, 2014 —
Monday, February 24, 2014

Week 5 — Spring 2014
Sunday, February 23, 2014 —
Saturday, March 1, 2014

100% Tuition & 100% Fee Penalty begins. Financial Liability (Student Accounts).
Note: Last day to Resign a 15 week course is Friday, April 18, 2014

Tuesday, February 25, 2014

Last day to "Resign" a Spring 2014 (7- week: first half of semester courses) course with a
grade of "R". HUB Student Center > Enroll > Drop

Thursday, February 27, 2014

Last day to apply for Spring 2014 degree conferral (June 15* conferral).
Degrees & Graduation (Registrar)

Saturday, March 1, 2014

Week 6 — Spring 2014 Schedule appointment with Academic Advisor: Discuss plans for Summer and Fall 2014. Early March
Sunday, March 2, 2014 - Undergrad Advising Directory

Saturday, March 8, 2014

Week 7 — Spring 2014 =>» Registration begins for Summer Sessions (Check HUB for specific date) Middle March

Sunday, March 9, 2014 —
Saturday, March 15, 2014

=> Look for information about and Fall 2014 Courses Class Schedule (Registrar)

Last day of classes for Spring 2014 (7- week: first half of semester courses)

Friday, March 14, 2014

Week 8 — Spring 2014
Sunday, March 16, 2014 —
Saturday, March 22, 2014

Spring Recess — No classes
=> Check your Fall 2014 Enroliment Appointment > Date & Time, HUB Student Center.
Resolve any Holds

Monday, March 17, 2014 -
Saturday, March 22, 2014
Middle March
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Spring 2014 Semester - Important Undergraduate Academic & Registration Dates

Event

Date

Week 9 — Spring 2014
Sunday, March 23, 2014 —
Saturday, March 29, 2014

Classes resume
d .
=> 7 week: 2" Half of semester courses begin

Monday, March 24, 2014

=>» Undergrad Mid-Semester Review in HUB Student Center > My Grades.

Middle to late March

Last day to Drop or Add a Spring 2014: 7 week: second half of semester course
HUB Student Center > Enroll > Drop

Thursday, March 27, 2014

April 2014

Week 10 — Spring 2014
Sunday, March 30, 2014 —
Saturday, April 5, 2014

Course Resign Period begins - 7 week: second half of semester courses

=>» Check your Enroliment Appointment in your HUB Student Center

=>» Have you scheduled a meeting with your academic advisor to discuss Summer and
Fall plans? Undergrad Advising Directory

Friday, March 28, 2014 -
Thursday, April 24, 2014

Week 11 — Spring 2014
Sunday, April 6, 2014 —
Saturday, April 12, 2014

=> Last day to "Resign" a Spring 2014: 15-week course. Grade of “R" will display on
Transcript. Resigning from a Course (Registrar) HUB Student Center > Enroll > Drop

Friday, April 11, 2014

Week 12 — Spring 2014
Sunday, April 13,2014 -
Saturday, April 19, 2014

Week 13 — Spring 2014
Sunday, April 20, 2014 -
Saturday, April 26, 2014

Celebration of Student Academic Excellence

Wednesday, April 23, 2014

Last day to "Resign" a Spring 2014: 7-week second half of semester course.
Grade of “R" will display on Transcript. HUB Student Center > Enroll > Drop

Thursday, April 24, 2014

Week 14 — Spring 2014
Sunday, April 27, 2014 -
Saturday, May 3, 2014

May 2014

Week 15 — Spring 2014
Sunday, May 4, 2014 -
Saturday, May 10, 2014

Last day of classes

Friday, May 9, 2014

Reading Days

Saturday, May 10, 2014 —
Sunday, May 11, 2014

Final Exam Period. Final Exam Schedule (Registrar)

Monday, May 12, 2014 -
Saturday, May 17, 2014

Commencement Weekend

Friday, May 16, 2014 -
Sunday, May 18, 2014

=>Final Grades for Spring 2014 Courses posted to your Hub Student Center.
Grading (Registrar) HUB Student Center > View My Grades

Third Week in May

Summer Sessions

For complete listing of Summer Session, and respective add/drop resign dates refer to
Summer 2014 Class Schedule — available middle February

RISEDQVEEIEI TR ETESIGLE Classes begin Tuesday, May 27, 2014

Tuesday, May 27, 2014 -
Thursday, July 3, 2014

=>» Academic Standards Review of Academic Year 2013-2014 begins

Late May, early June

1T RSV ET  ES [ 4F Classes begin Monday, July 7, 2014

Monday, July 7, 2014 -
Friday, August 15, 2014

=> Final Grades for Summer 2014 Courses posted to your Hub Student Center.
Grading (Registrar) HUB Student Center > View My Grades

Third Week in August

Fall 2014 Semester classes begin

Monday, August 25, 2014
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